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administrative fee schedule

CENTER FOR NONPROFIT SUSTAINABILITY

Customized Philanthropic Services
Custom services are designed to meet the unique needs 
of supporting organizations  and larger nonprofit funds. 
FFTC offers a custom service platform with specially 
designed services for comprehensive endowment 
management and more. 

Invested in FFTC Investment Pools
FFTC offers a robust array of investment options 
designed to match your fund objectives, time 
horizon and risk tolerance.

In the Investment Alliance Program
Our Investment Alliance Program allows nonprof-
its to recommend pre-approved firms to manage 
their fund investments while partnering with FFTC 
to achieve charitable objectives.

Opening Minimum:                       $2 Million

Minimum Annual Fee:                   $35,000

Annual Administrative Fees:        Up to $2M....................1.25%
Next $2M.....................1.00%
Next $1M.....................0.85%
Next $5M.....................0.65%
Next $15M....................0.45%
Over $25M...................0.25%

Opening Minimum: $250,000

Annual Administrative Fees: Up to $1M....................1.00%
Next $2M....................0.85%
Next $2M....................0.65%
Next $5M....................0.45%
Next $5M....................0.35%
Over $15M..................0.25%

A $1,000 setup fee applies for new Investment Alliance accounts.

Opening Minimum: $50,000

Minimum Annual Fee: $500

Annual Administrative Fees: Up to $1M....................0.80%
Next $3M....................0.60%
Next $5M....................0.40%
Over $9M....................0.20%

FFTC Agency Funds

Setup fees may apply.

One-Time Gift Fees
FFTC accepts gifts of closely held business interests, real estate and other non-cash assets with an appraised value of at least $250,000. In addition to annual administrative fees, a 
one-time gift acceptance fee of 0.60% of the value gifted will be assessed at the time of the gift, with a minimum of $3,500. This fee and other costs incurred by FFTC will generally be 
deducted from the balance of the fund. However, FFTC may request donors make cash contributions to cover advance expenses. 

FFTC accepts planned gifts received in connection with a will, trust, life insurance policy, retirement plan or other testamentary transfer. Testamentary gifts are subject to annual 
administrative fees, based on the fund type. A one-time planned gift fee, generally equal to 0.5% of the planned gift’s realized value, is typically assessed when the gift is received by 
FFTC. For funds that are not permanently endowed, the minimum one-time fee is $3,500. These fees support FFTC’s lifetime work with individuals and families to structure and 
steward meaningful giving plans.   

By partnering with FFTC, you will enjoy the benefits of our fund accounting and philanthropic expertise, best-in-class 
service and robust investment platform. You will also amplify your impact, as our cost-effective fund management fees 
make possible FFTC’s work to inspire giving, strengthen our region and address critical civic issues.   
 
A modest administrative fee is retained monthly based on the average fair market value of assets in your fund. The 
minimum annual fee is charged in January*. For information: 704.998.6412 or philanthropy@fftc.org.  
*For new funds, the minimum annual fee is prorated by quarter.



FFTC Scholarship Funds are endowed 
funds established to provide educa-
tional opportunities based on criteria 
established by the donor(s). 

Donors can choose Select or Compre-
hensive service levels based on fund 
opening amount and desired services.

Select Scholarship Funds
	 Funds are awarded to the institution to facilitate the scholar selection process.

Opening Minimum:	 $50,000 for individuals, families and  
	 nonprofits; $100,000 for corporations

Minimum Annual Fee:	 $1,000

Annual Administrative Fees:	 Up to $1M................................... 2.00%
	 Next $2M....................................1.70%
	 Next $2M................................... 1.40%
	 Over $5M....................................1.10%

Comprehensive Scholarship Funds
	 FFTC manages the scholar selection process directly.

Opening Minimum:	 $500,000

Minimum Annual Fee:	 $15,000

Annual Administrative Fees:	 Up to $1M................................... 2.50%
	 Next $2M................................... 2.10%
	 Next $2M....................................1.70%
	 Over $5M................................... 1.20%

administrative fee schedule

FFTC SCHOLARSHIP FUNDS

Getting Started
To establish a scholarship fund or for more information on additional products such as FFTC Donor Advised Funds, Charitable 
Remainder and Lead Trusts, Subsidiary Foundations, or Private Foundation Services, please contact us at 704.998.6412 or 
philanthropy@fftc.org, or visit www.fftc.org. 

FFTC brings deep expertise in grantmaking and scholarship fund managment. Our generous clients award nearly $2 million to 
1,000 students each year from the more than 150 scholarship funds we administer. Easy to establish and manage, FFTC 
Scholarship Funds provide a flexible, effective way to impact the lives of students and achieve your charitable goals. 
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